
 

Lisa Allen Dance & Arts  

Autumn Term 2025 
 
Term Starts: Saturday 6th September 
 

      Halloween Workshop: Monday 27th October  

Half Term: Saturday 25th October 

Term Ends: Saturday 6th December 
​     
 
Christmas Concert: Saturday 6th December 
​ ​ ​     Sunday 7th December 
 

 

Spring Term 2026 

Term Starts: Saturday 10th January  

Half Term: Saturday 21st February 

Term Ends: Saturday 28th March 

 

Summer Term 2026 
 
Term Starts: Saturday 18th April  

Half Term: Saturday 30th May 
 
Term Ends: Saturday 11th July  
 
Sharing morning: Saturday 18th July 

 

      Summer School: Monday 27th July - 1st August 

 


